Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 29f2d34348860f6fa73a25a34eelb5117458b1e68e0a875713d3938a0d01d031
Block 00000000000000000614e03b162cbe616c4dec158b27616ca2ac618f027c42e0
589458
Timestamp 51471-02-06 20:00:00 utc
Confirmations 252411
Fee Paid 0.00000229

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1PAxWe34aMfZccsHeDKAWBpcGIp5dN6jVvE
#0 via c72bb377cl1fdedf223d4...[1]

Output 1C4LBazZWbjJl7Uectfg8bSpXa8BhQgimklk
#0

Output 1leEU2meeQCBwqHHHhBVHFuRBDnoZ44WpN
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.27982784 BSV

0.27982784 BSV

0.005 BSV

0.27482555 BSV

0.27982555 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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